
Attachment F 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT F – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT 
 

Benchmark Land Use Group, Inc. dba Benchmark Resources 
(Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*1194) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 
PSA/ 

Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 
Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

PSA/Amendment 
Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

 
PSA 
Total 

PSA April 1, 2014 /  
April 15, 2014 

Original Amount: $389,720 
Original Term: April 1, 2014 to December 31, 2017 $389,720 

Amendment No. 1 N/A / 
August 18, 2014 

Reallocate Funding without Increase to Original Amount 
No Term Extension $389,720 

Amendment No. 2 N/A / 
December 4, 2017 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to December 31, 2018 $389,720 

Amendment No. 3 N/A / 
December 4, 2018 

No Amount Increase 
Extended Term to March 31, 2019 

Updated “Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims” 
$389,720 

Amendment No. 4 Pending / 
Pending 

Reallocate Funding in the amount of $76,825 
Increase Amount by $87,093 

Extend Term to March 31, 2020 
$476,813 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 




